
DC4 St Blazey - Bodmin - Duchy College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

St Blazey, Middleway Co-op (opp)
Holmbush, Lidl (N-bound)
Penwithick, Penwithick Road (N-bound)
Stenalees, Stores (N-bound)
Bugle, Bugle CP School (opp)
Lanivet, Car Park (opp)
Berryfields, St Lawrence’s Church (NE-bound)
Bodmin, Bodmin General Station (NW-bound)
Fivelanes, Bus Shelter (E-bound)
Stoke Climsland, Duchy College (S-bound)

Col
0655
0705
0715
0720
0725
0733
0738
0743

Col

0745
0813
0845

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Cornwall College Days

DC4 Duchy College - Bodmin - St Blazey

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Stoke Climsland, Duchy College (S-bound)
Fivelanes, Bus Shelter (E-bound)
Bodmin, Bodmin General Station (SE-bound)
Berryfields, St Lawrence’s Church (SW-bound)
Lanivet, Car Park (S-bound)
Bugle, Bugle CP School (S-bound)
Stenalees, Stores (opp)
Penwithick, Penwithick Road (S-bound)
Holmbush, Lidl (S-bound)
St Blazey, Middleway Co-op (NE-bound)

Col
1640
1707
1730

Col

1732
1737
1742
1749
1750
1759
1807
1817

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Cornwall College Days
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