

St Blazey - Bodmin - Duchy College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

Service Restric	ctions Col	Col	
St Blazey, Middleway Co-op (opp)	0655	_	
Holmbush, Lidl (N-bound)	0705	_	
Penwithick, Penwithick Road (N-bound)	0715	_	
Stenalees, Stores (N-bound)	0720	_	
Bugle, Bugle CP School (opp)	0725	_	
Lanivet, Car Park (opp)	0733	_	
Berryfields, St Lawrence's Church (NE-bound)	0738	_	
Bodmin, Bodmin General Station (NW-bound)	0743	0745	
Fivelanes, Bus Shelter (E-bound)	_	0813	
Stoke Climsland, Duchy College (S-bound)	_	0845	

Saturdays no service Sundays no service Bank Holidays

Service Restrictions: Col - Cornwall College Days



Duchy College - Bodmin - St Blazey

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 31/08/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

	Service Restrictions Co	l Col	
Stoke Climsland, Duchy College (S-bound)	164	0 —	
Fivelanes, Bus Shelter (E-bound)	170	7 –	
Bodmin, Bodmin General Station (SE-bound)	173	0 1732	
Berryfields, St Lawrence's Church (SW-boun	d) —	1737	
Lanivet, Car Park (S-bound)	_	1742	
Bugle, Bugle CP School (S-bound)	_	1749	
Stenalees, Stores (opp)	_	1750	
Penwithick, Penwithick Road (S-bound)	_	1759	
Holmbush, Lidl (S-bound)	_	1807	
St Blazey, Middleway Co-op (NE-bound)	_	1817	

Saturdays no service Sundays no service Bank Holidays

Service Restrictions: Col - Cornwall College Days